## Welcome to the City of Talent Community Center WiFi!

The City of Talent provides this free, public Internet access via an unsecured wireless network. It is strongly recommended that you do not use this network to transmit any personal, financial or legal data. It is not possible for us to protect you against malicious theft or the interception of any data transmitted over this network. The City of Talent is not responsible for the quality of transmissions, interruptions in connectivity or loss of data/information as a result of using this wireless service.

This wireless network is intended for lawful purposes only. This public wireless service may not be used to violate any standards, laws or regulations of local, state or federal governments/agencies, or International treaty.

User hereby releases the City of Talent from all liability arising from any content accessed via the wireless network. The City of Talent shall not be held liable for any damages to user equipment (laptop, handheld, etc.) or for modifications made to hardware necessary to access this network. City staff does not provide any technical support with this access. The City of Talent shall be held harmless as a direct or indirect result of the wireless user's use of this public network.

The City makes no guarantees for access and reserves the right to limit bandwidth per connection. By continuing with access to this free, public, wireless service, user agrees to the City of Talent's stipulations for use.

WiFi password for your event on	that day only
T · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	